## PRODOBIOS

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Coomeou Lina), rame,				
(Document Number)				
(Document Number)				
Cartified Caning Cartificator of Status				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				



INIX L-KK



000255568870

01/17/14--01016---004 \*\*122.50

02/10/14--01045--001 \*\*50.00

14 FEB - p PH12: 27

mbalid



January 28, 2014

SHIRLEY A. TYLER TAXES, ACCTG. BKKPG. SVE. INC. 8821 M L KING ST.N. ST.PETERSBURG, FL 33702-3443

SUBJECT: VALTECH, INC. Ref. Number: W14000005503

We have received your document for VALTECH, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s. 607.1801, F.S., a foreign corporation may become domesticated in the state of Florida by filing with the Florida Department of State a Certificate of Domestication and Articles of Incorporation. The appropriate forms and instructions are included for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 714A00001821

## COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: \ , LTECH, INC

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:

FEES:

**Certificate of Domestication** Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy

Total to domesticate and file

\$50.00 ck. attached \$78.75 - paid //4/14

**OPTIONAL:** 

Certificate of Status

\$ 8.75 - Paid 1/14/14

VALTECH, INC.

Name (printed or typed)

8821 M2 KING 5T. N Address

ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33702-3443 City, State & Zip

866-850-8043

Daytime Telephone Number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

## **BOOKKEEPING SERVICES**

(727) 528-8633 (727) 528-8534 FAX (727) 528-8644

Shirley A. Tyler • ENROLLED AGENT EA, CAM, ATA, ATP

February 3, 2014

Florida Dept. Of State Division of Corporations Charter Section P.O.Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Valtech, Inc. FEIN 04-3216635

I am now sending a check to you in the amount of \$50.00 to cover the "Certificate of Domestication" you say you now need to complete my request for certification of this corporation as a Florida Corporation. This is my third attempt and fourth letter to get this accomplished.

The forms you sent previously, which I completed as per the instructions and had them signed and sent to you with a check in the amount of \$122.50, which you acknowledge receiving in your letter of January 28, 2014, were apparently improper forms or at least not complete forms to accomplish what we wish to accomplish. That check was to include certificate of conversion, \$35.00, Fee for Florida Articles of Incorporation, \$70,00, Certified Copy, \$8.75 and Certificate of Status, \$8.75. We are enclosing with this letter a check for \$50.00 for the newly requested Certificate of Domestication.

I have typed Articles of Incorporation as per your forms sent both with the conversion request and revised slightly with this domestication request. David Strong has signed both of them, so please use whichever ones you feel are appropriate so that we can finally get the status of Florida corporation established with a proper Document number.

Thank you for whatever help you may be able to give us to accomplish this request to the satisfacton of the State of Florida.

Sincerely,

T.A.B,S.

Shirley A. Tyler, EA

	CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION				
The	c undersigned.  DAVID STRONG.  (Name)  (Name)  (Title)  The proportion Name)  (Corporation Name)  (Corporation Name)  (Corporation Name)  (Corporation Name)				
of_	VALTECH, INC. a foreign Corporation				
in a	(Corporation Name) accordance with section 617.1803, Florida Statutes, does hereby certify:				
1.	The date on which corporation was first formed was <u>Tanuary 14</u> , 1994.				
2.	. The jurisdiction where the above named corporation was first formed, incorporated, or otherwise came into being was				
3.	The name of the corporation immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Domestication was VALTECH, INC.				
4. The name of the corporation, as set forth in its articles of incorporation, to be filed put					
	s. 617.01201 and 617.0202 with this certificate is VALTECH, INC				
5.	The jurisdiction that constituted the seat, siege social, or principal place of business or central administration of the corporation, or any other equivalent jurisdiction under applicable law, immediately before the filing of the Certificate of Domestication was				
6.	. Attached are Florida articles of incorporation to complete the domestication requirements pursuant to s. 617.1803.				
l ai	M DAVID STRONG, OF ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA				
anc	d am authorized to sign this Certificate of Domestication on behalf of the corporation and have done				
so	this the 3rd day of February, 2014.				
	$\mathcal{A}$				
	(Authorized Signature)				
	Filing Fee:				
	Certificate of Domestication \$50.00				
	Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy Total to domesticate and file \$78.75 \$128.75				

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be: VALTEC	10.5 CM
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
, , ,	Mailing address, if different is:
Principal street address  8401 MC KING ST.N. #790	Mailing address, if different is: No. 18821 ML KING ST. W.
ST. PETERS BURG, FL 33762	ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33702-344
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
TRANSACTING ANY OR AL	L LAWFUL BUSINESS UNDER
PROVISIONS OF THE STATE	OF FLORIDA
The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	DIDECTORS
Name and Title: EUGENE SUZUKI, PRE	
Address: 306 TIMBER LANE	Address:
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22	<u>o</u> 46
Name and Title: DAYLD STRONG VP.	S/T Name and Title:
Address: 8401 ML KING ST N.	- •
ST. PETTERS BURF, FL 3870	
,	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	cceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: Darib STRONG	
	790
Address: 8401 ML King ST. W. #	• • •

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	EB 2			
Name: DAVID STRONG	50 1			
Address: 8401 ML KING ST. H. #790	PH 12: 27			
ST. PETERS BURG, FL33702	ORIBA			
**************************************				
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this				
capacity	, /			
1/a Xt 1/19	1/14			
Required Signature/Registered Agent D	ate			
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
Na \$ 1/14	114			
Required Signature/Incorporator	ate			